
Saturday - Trial 2

Rally Highest Triple Qualifying

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

# Score

Advanced MasterExcellent

1535 1535Norwood Color Me Zayne 300.0100.0100.0 1535 100.0

1512 1512Angelic Lord of the Vale 300.0100.0100.0 1512 100.0

1511 1511Wyndspell Fireworks 298.0100.099.0 1511 99.0

1534 1534Huntleigh's Hand Jive 296.098.0100.0 1534 98.0

1515 1515Jenn's Wave of Destruction 295.0100.099.0 1515 96.0

1503 1503Coedwig's He's My Obsession 294.099.097.0 1503 98.0

1504 1504Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon 292.098.097.0 1504 97.0

1520 1520Highroller Summer Triangle 290.0100.0100.0 1520 90.0

1513 1513Crossroad Polesitter Always 289.099.090.0 1513 100.0

1525 1525Norwood's Look Out Scout 276.098.099.0 1525 79.0

1507 1507Holman's Rags to Riches 264.089.099.0 1507 76.0



Saturday - Trial 2

Rally High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

Highest Combined Score, Ties Broken by Lowest Time

1535Advanced B 1535Excellent BNorwood Color Me Zayne 200.0100.0100.0

1512Advanced B 1512Excellent BAngelic Lord of the Vale 200.0100.0100.0

1520Advanced B 1520Excellent BHighroller Summer Triangle 200.0100.0100.0

1511Advanced B 1511Excellent BWyndspell Fireworks 199.0100.099.0

1530Advanced B 1530Excellent BHighroller Just For Kix 199.0100.099.0

1515Advanced B 1515Excellent BJenn's Wave of Destruction 199.0100.099.0

1534Advanced B 1534Excellent BHuntleigh's Hand Jive 198.098.0100.0

1525Advanced B 1525Excellent BNorwood's Look Out Scout 197.098.099.0

1503Advanced B 1503Excellent BCoedwig's He's My Obsession 196.099.097.0

1504Advanced B 1504Excellent BBullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon 195.098.097.0

1513Advanced B 1513Excellent BCrossroad Polesitter Always 189.099.090.0

1507Advanced B 1507Excellent BHolman's Rags to Riches 188.089.099.0



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1102 ABS Storm Kloud's Valiant Blackhawk Warrior Michelle Podolak



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1211 100.0 1 Tanbark's Pounce ShowMe Abby Colette Weishaar

1214 99.0 2 Vaught's Lady Piper of the Cape Christy Vaught

1204 99.0 3 Havensdown Rollin' on the River Christy Vaught

1208 97.0 4 Castlebar's Informis Illya Michelle Miller

1210 92.0 Foxfire's Zephyr@Cave Creek Jamie Sieveking

1215 87.0 Hillside 1 Step Ahead Of The Game Sharon Rosenkoetter

1212 ABS North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry Melton



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1304 100.0 1 Jenn's HighRollin Highbanks Hustle Jennifer Kupish-Leach

1302 97.0 2 Premier Joey de La Foret Mary Newman

1305 ABS Doubletake's Magical Mystery Nancy Spear



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1207 99.0 1 A2M Norwoods Galadriel Tim Cutshall

1403 98.0 2 Jerilee's Gonna Need A Bigger Boat Emily Perez

1404 71.0 3 Doubletake's Magical Mystery Nancy Spear

1401 NQ Obsession's Big Blue Star SL Jackie Nicholas

1405 ABS Kan-Point's StL Blues' Hero Theresa Boxdorfer



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1535 100.0 1 Norwood Color Me Zayne Kimberly Berkley10

1512 100.0 2 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

1520 100.0 3 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1534 100.0 4 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams10

1507 99.0 Holman's Rags to Riches Barbara A Petty9

1508 99.0 Norwood's Ewe Make Me Quiver Nancy Curtis9

1511 99.0 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams9

1515 99.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach9

1525 99.0 Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver9

1530 99.0 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish9

1503 97.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown7

1504 97.0 Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon Andrea Morden-Moore7

1519 97.0 Malibu XIV Emily Scott7

1306 90.0 Norwood's Do The Squish Lisa Truttmann

1513 90.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley

1521 ABS Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann

1526 ABS Kami Tuggle Deborah Tuggle

1529 ABS Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog Owner

1601 96.0 1 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mainstre Lauren Ebel



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1511 100.0 1 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams10

1535 100.0 2 Norwood Color Me Zayne Kimberly Berkley10

1512 100.0 3 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

1530 100.0 4 Highroller Just For Kix Cherie Kupish10

1515 100.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach10

1520 100.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn10

1603 100.0 MLK's Lumen Morgan Kramer10

1503 99.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown9

1513 99.0 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley9

1504 98.0 Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon Andrea Morden-Moore8

1506 98.0 Himark Spirit of St Louis Nancy Moss8

1525 98.0 Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver8

1534 98.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams8

1509 93.0 Itoba Road Warrior Kathy Yardley5

1507 89.0 Holman's Rags to Riches Barbara A Petty

1522 88.0 Happy Hills Little Miss Sunshine Sam Hall

1505 EXC Trademark Reggie in Suzie's Honor Deann Hanna

1510 ABS Brandywines Highland Rebel Sherry Melton

1521 ABS Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann

1526 ABS Kami Tuggle Deborah Tuggle

1527 ABS Solachi Att'a My Price Range Sally McLees

1529 ABS Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden



Saturday - Trial 2

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

Pts

1535 100.0 1 Norwood Color Me Zayne Kimberly Berkley10

1512 100.0 2 Angelic Lord of the Vale Olivia Tanner10

1513 100.0 3 Crossroad Polesitter Always Kimberly Berkley10

1516 100.0 4 Premier L'As de la Foret Mary Newman10

1511 99.0 Wyndspell Fireworks Avery Adams9

1529 99.0 Double J's Jim Dandy Lavada S Vanderheiden9

1503 98.0 Coedwig's He's My Obsession Ashley Brown8

1534 98.0 Huntleigh's Hand Jive April Adams8

1504 97.0 Bullmarket Ava At Spiritdragon Andrea Morden-Moore7

1521 97.0 Stonehill's Maximum Security from Berne Buffy Cramer-Hammann7

1515 96.0 Jenn's Wave of Destruction Jennifer Kupish-Leach6

1520 90.0 Highroller Summer Triangle Joanne Bockhorn

1525 79.0 Norwood's Look Out Scout Debi Weaver

1507 76.0 Holman's Rags to Riches Barbara A Petty

1524 ABS Jazzcreek's Take a Chance Joan Plank
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